| CANCELLED

July 19,

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

2022

West Shelbv Water District

(Name of Utility)

For: Shelby County, Simpsonville, Kentucky
PSC KY Number: __1

4th Revised SheetNo. __1
Canceling PSC KY Number: 1

3rd Revised SheetNo. _ 1

Rate Charges

Available: To all Customers served by the District

A. Monthly Rates:
5/8 inch Meter

First

Next
Next
Next
Over

3/4 inch Meter

First
Next
Next
Next
Over

1 inch Meter

First
Next
Next
Next
Over

1 1/2 inch Meter

First
Next
Next
Over

DATE OF ISSUE

2,500
7,500
20,000
200,000
230,000

3,500
6,500
20,000
200,000
230,000

5,000

5,000
20,000
200,000
230,000

10,000
20,000
200,000
230,000

Gallons per month , minimum bill
Gallons per month, per gallon
Gallons per month, per gallon
Gallons per month, per gallon
Gallons per month, per gallon

Gallons per month , minimum bill
Gallons per month, per gallon
Gallons per month, per gallon
Gallons per month, per gallon
Gallons per month, per gallon

Gallons per month , minimum bill
Gallons per month, per gallon
Gallons per month, per gallon
Gallons per month, per gallon
Gallons per month, per gallon

Gallons per month, minimum bill
Galllons per month, per gallon
Gallons per month, per gallon
Gallons per month, per gallon

February 24, 2022

DATE EFFECTIVE

Monrth / Day / Year

February 24, 2022

ISSUED BY ‘ﬁ#-

TITLE District C

- Month / Day / Year
=

{Signature &f Officer)

ission Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2021-00241

DATED February 24, 2022

$20.37 )
0.00612 (I)
0.00577 (I)
0.00532 (I)
0.00487 (I
$26.48 )
0.00612 (I
0.00577 (1)
0.00532 (I)
0.00487 (1)
$35.63 )
0.00612 ()
0.00577 (I
0.00532 (I)
0.00487 (I)
$66.22 )
0.00577 (I)
0.00532 (1)
0.00487 (1)
KENTUCKY

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

N E B!

EFFECTIVE

212412022

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)



benjamin.rogness
New Stamp


For:_Shelby County, Simpsonville, Kentucky

PSC KY Number 1

Canceling PSC KY Number: 1

West Shelby Water District
Name of Uddlity
2 inch Meter
First 16,000 Gallons per month, minimum bill
Next 14,000 Gallons per month, per gallon
Next 200,000  Gallons per month, per gallon
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per gallon
3 inch Meter
First 30,000 Gallons per month, minimum bill
Next 200,000  Gallons per month, per gallon
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per gallon
4 inch Meter
First 50,000 Gallons per month , minimum bill
Next 180,000  Gallons per month, per gallon
Over 230,000  Gallons per month, per gallon
6 inch Meter
First 100,000  Gallons per month, minimum bill
Next 130,000  Gallons per month, per gallon
Over 230,000 Gallons per month, per gallon
DATE OF ISSUE February 24, 2022
Month / Day / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE February 24, 2022
th /. Year
ISSUED BY z
(/ (Signature of Officer)
TITLE District Commission Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2021-00241

DATED February 24, 2022

4t Revised

SheetNo. _ 1.1

3rd Revised SheetNo. 1.1
$100.81 )
0.00577 (1)
0.00532 (1)
0.00487 (1)
$181.54 0
0.00532 (1)
0.00487 (U]
$287.83 ()
0.00532 (1)
0.00487 (I)
$553.55 )
0.00532 ()
0.00487 (1)

CANCELLED

July 19, 2022

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

KENTUCKY

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

N E B!

EFFECTIVE

2/24/2022

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)



benjamin.rogness
New Stamp




