	CANCELLED	
	July 19, 2022	For: <u>Shelby County, Simpsonville, Kentucky</u> PSC KY Number: <u>1</u>
	KENTUCKY PUBLIC	4th Revised Sheet No. 1
	SERVICE COMMISSION	Canceling PSC KY Number:1
West Shelbv Water District (Name of Utility)		3rd Revised Sheet No. 1
ada ya ku	Rate Charge	S

Available: To all Customers served by the District

First	2,500	Gallons per month , minimum bill	\$20.37
Next	7,500	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00612
Next	20,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00577
Next	20,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00532
Signature and a second s	and the second second second second		0.00487
Over	230,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00487
3/4 inch Meter			
First	3,500	Gallons per month, minimum bill	\$26.48
Next	6,500	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00612
Next	20,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00577
Next	200,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00532
Over	230,000	Gallons per month , per gallon	0.00487
1 inch Meter			
First	5,000	Gallons per month , minimum bill	\$35.63
Next	5,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00612
Next	20,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00577
Next	200,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00532
I TOAL		Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00487
	230,000	Gallons per monur, per gallon	
Over		Galions per monur, per galion	
			\$66.22
Over <u>1 1/2 inch Meter</u> First	10,000	Gallons per month , minimum bill	CORVERSE DALIGUESS
Over 1 1/2 inch Meter			\$66.22 0.00577 0.00532

DATE OF ISSU	JE February 24, 2022 Month/Day/Year
DATE EFFECT	TIVE February 24, 2022
ISSUED BY	Contraction (Signature of Officer)
TITLE	District Commission Chairman
BY AUTHORI	TY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO.	2021-00241 DATED February 24, 2022

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Linda C. Bridwell Executive Director
Thide G. Andwell
EFFECTIVE
2/24/2022
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

		For	Shelby County, Simpsonville, Kentucky
		PSC	KY Number 1
			_4 th Revised Sheet No1
Vost Shaller Wat	n District	Can	celing PSC KY Number: <u>1</u>
West Shelby Wate	of Utility		3rd Revised Sheet No. 1.1
2 inch Meter			
First	16,000	Gallons per month, minimum bill	\$100.81 (I)
Next	14,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00577 (l)
Next	200,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00532 (I)
Over	230,000	Gallons per month , per gallon	0.00487 (l)
3 inch Meter			
First	30,000	Gallons per month, minimum bil	l \$181.54 (l)
Next	200,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00532 (I)
Over	230,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00487 (l)
4 inch Meter			
First	50,000	Gallons per month, minimum bil	l \$287.83 (l)
Next	180,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00532 (I)
Over	230,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00487 (l)
6 inch Meter			
First	100,000	Gallons per month, minimum bil	l \$553.55 (l)
Next	130,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00532 (I)
Over	230,000	Gallons per month, per gallon	0.00487 (l)

DATE OF ISSUE	
	Month / Day / Year
DATE EFFECTI	
ISSUED BY	Month / Day Year Signature of Officer)
TITLE	District Commission Chairman
	OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 20	21-00241 DATED February 24, 2022

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Linda C. Bridwell Executive Director
Thide G. Budwell
EFFECTIVE
2/24/2022
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

CANCELLED

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

July 19, 2022